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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16207

Division: 12UB 1st WEST1

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024
Home: 12 (12U) SFC Green

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: crvP 05 Orange

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 12 (12U) CU Coastal UTD Navy
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
12 (12U) SFC Green
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (12U) CU Coastal UTD Navy

001
010
016
017
020
025
028
003
030
034
004
005
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Sanders Funez
Spencer Ha
Carter Robinson
Gabriel Daughtry
Silas Seymour
Daniel Mayen
Joseph Jackson
Liam Munson
Kaung Thu
Miles Calcutt
Will Geiger
Michael Mushet
Angel Laureano
Eli Porter

Dennis Rodriguez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




