

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16207

Division: 12UB 1st WEST1 Field: CFVP 05 Orange

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024 Time: 12:30 PM

Home: 12 (12U) SFC Green Away: 12 (12U) CU Coastal UTD Navy

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

12 (12U) SFC Green

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

12 (12U) CU Coastal UTD Navy

No.	Name	Goals	N	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	001	Sanders Funez		:	:	
			:	:	010	Spencer Ha		:	:	
			:	:	016	Carter Robinson		:	:	
			:	:	017	Gabriel Daughtry		:	:	
			:	:	020	Silas Seymour		:	:	
			:	:	025	Daniel Mayen		:	:	
			:	:	028	Joseph Jackson		:	:	
			:	:	003	Liam Munson		:	:	
			:	:	030	Kaung Thu		:	:	
			:	:	034	Miles Calcutt		:	:	
			:	:	004	Will Geiger		:	:	
			:	:	005	Michael Mushet		:	:	
			:	:	007	Angel Laureano		:	:	
			:	:	300	Eli Porter		:	:	
			:	:	009	Dennis Rodriguez		:	:	
			:	:						
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
				:						
			:	:				:		
			:							
			:							
			:	:						
			:	:						

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments